
 

Scottish folk song

My Bonnie Lies Over the OceanEb

29

25

21

13

17

9

5









  








































































































 
 

























Myceanotheo verliesnieBonMy

(My)

oh

meto

backbring

oh

so

metometo

backbring

o cean

meto

nieBonmy

back

backbring

Bring

nieBonmy

the

nie

ver

Bon

back

olies

my

backbring

Bring

nie

back

Bon

bring

MyseatheveroliesnieBon

fine

A

A

E7

BmF♯7

A

A

D

E7E

E7

A

E7

Bm

A

E7

A
















